Construction
Engineering
Allowances

Contingencies
(Interest & MVCA)

Total

% of estimate

Engineer's
Estimate

$122,100.00
$54,500.00
$20,600.00

$19,700.00

$216,900.00

Snell Municipal Drain 2015

Total Costs of Project:

Construction
Costs

$103,719.50
$60,885.15
$20,600.00

$5,698.68

$190,903.33

89.35%

Net
HST

$1,825.46

$1,071.58

$3.52

$2,900.56

Total
Net Costs

$105,544.96
$61,956.73
$20,600.00

$5,702.20

$193,803.89



