## **Snell Municipal Drain 2015**

## **Total Costs of Project:**

	Engineer's Estimate	Construction Costs	Net HST	Total Net Costs
Construction	\$122,100.00	\$103,719.50	\$1,825.46	\$105,544.96
Engineering	\$54,500.00	\$60,885.15	\$1,071.58	\$61,956.73
Allowances	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00		\$20,600.00
Contingencies (Interest & MVCA)	\$19,700.00	\$5,698.68	\$3.52	\$5,702.20
Total	\$216,900.00	\$190,903.33	\$2,900.56	\$193,803.89
% of estimate		89.35%		